I. Tamas Jozsef Teke Eml¢kverseny

Ferfi:

1.Pintér Gyorgy
2.Bekd Péter
3.Péterfai Kornél
4.Gabor Levente
5.Magyar Zoltan
6.Banhegyi Janos
7.Kalny Krisztian
8.Balog Zoltan
9.Rapatyi Richard
10.Pall Andor
11.Gyocsi Robert
12.Kozma Karoly
13.Lelovics Zoltan
14 .Fenyvesi Istvan
15.Bodor Istvan
16.Bende Zsolt
17.Pakai Zsolt
18.1f). Keppel Sandor
19 Kreiner Laszl6
20.Boka Akos
21.Lapat Krisztian
22.Istivan Attila
23.Hajdu Laszl6
24.Voros Gabor
25.Szildgyi Nandor
26.Keppel Sandor
27.Sass Laszlo
28.Lang Attila
29.Saska Gyula
30.Mettner Zoltan
31.Léder Istvan
32.11lés Richard
33.Lengyel Daniel
34 .Fuisz Béla
35.Németh Jozsef

eredményei

Ritzing
Kozutasok
Teke B.K.
Kozutasok
Nagykanizsa
Nagykanizsa
Teke B.K.
Sztrada 92
Ko6zutasok
Kozutasok
Nagyatad
Ko6zutasok
Nagyberki
Ko6zutasok
Ko6zutasok
Nagykanizsa
Csurgd
Szekszard
Nagykanizsa
Ko6zutasok
Ko6zutasok
Nagykanizsa
Nagykanizsa
Teke B.K.
Kozutasok
Szekszardi Vizit.
Csurgd
Nagyatad
Sztrada 92
Ko6zutasok
Nagykanizsa
Ko6zutasok
Ko6zutasok
Nagyatad
Csurg6

597 fa
596 fa
586 fa
573 fa
572 fa
570 fa
570 fa
561 fa
561 fa
559 fa
558 fa
557 fa
556 fa
553 fa
553 fa
552 fa
547 fa
544 fa
543 fa
542 fa
541 fa
538 fa
537 fa
530 fa
524 fa
523 fa
523 fa
523 fa
522 fa
521 fa
521 fa
521 fa
520 fa
517 fa
509 fa



36.Nagy Robert
37.Saghy Tamas
38.Herr Ferenc
39.Erds Ferenc
40.Szommer Gabor
41.Jankovics Zoltan
42 .Lukacs Pal
43.Nagy Gerg0
44.Somogy Jozsef

45.0lah II. Krisztian

46.Keresztes Istvan
47.Pakai Lajos

Amator:

1.Molnar Rudolf
2.Pete Janos
3.Fazekas Milan
4.Hajas Gabor
5.Magyar Karoly
6.Kovacs Andras
7.Gajcsi Laszlo
8.Szalai Janos

9 Kis Richard
10.Csaszar Gyorgy
11.Németh Zsolt
12.Pados Akos
13.Asic Josip
14.Muranyi Janos
15.Gyiiriisi Vince
16.Pados Balazs
17.Vigh Janos
18.Mettner Tibor
19.Lazar Gabor
20.Nemes Elemér
21.Muranyi Gyorgy
22.Laszl6 Nandor
23.Mas Gyula

24 .Barczi Imre
25.Egner Attila

Nagyberki
Sztrada 92
Nagyberki
Szekszardi Vizit.
Sztrada 92
Nagyatad
Nagyberki
Ko6zutasok
Siofok

Teke B.K.
Szekszardi Vizit.
Csurgd

DR. Vizesek
Kinizsi
Oregutasok
Si6fok
Kartog. Esztergom
Paks
KAVANOVA
Paks

POSTA
Szedett-Ved.
Régi Jat.
Sztrada 792
KAVANOVA
Muranyiék
Pecasok
Sztrada 92
Pecasok
Reégi Jat.
Szekszard
Tiiker SC
Muranyi¢k
POSTA
Szekszard
OPEL

Paks

506 fa
505 fa
500 fa
499 fa
496 fa
494 fa
487 fa
483 fa
478 fa
469 fa
434 fa
418 fa

572 fa
546 fa
545 fa
545 fa
540 fa
538 fa
537 fa
535 fa
533 fa
527 fa
527 fa
526 fa
526 fa
524 fa
522 fa
518 fa
517 fa
515 fa
515 fa
514 fa
511 fa
511 fa
511 fa
510 fa
510 fa



26.1llyés Andrés
27 Kerekes Zoltan
28.Mester Sandor
29.Foldi Tibor
30.Csendes Robert
31.Németh Andras
32.Csima Laszl6
33.Gyorfi Janos
34 Kantor Gabor
35.Schleining Endre
36.Pravics Jozsef
37.Takacs Attila
38.Berta Sandor
39.Horvath Zoltan
40.Nemes Géza

41 Kovili Jozsef
42 .Wirth Péter

43 .Kovacs Andras
44 .Teleki Attila
45.Kovacs Viktor
46.Kukic Marinko
47 . Komaromi Lajos
48.Takacs Laszlo
49.H¢jjas Laszlo
50.Bancsics Istvan
51.Holicska Béla
52.Homoki Gyula
52 Ekmann Elemér
53.Radak Istvan
54.Gydcsi Béla
55.Andocsi Zoltan
56.Suplics Sandor
57.Sziva Laszlo
58.Bir6 Krisztian
59.Gelencsér Otto
60.Fofa1 Tibor
61.Ladonyi Csaba
62.Rapatyi Rezs6
63.Végh Laszlo

Oregutasok
Szekszard
Si6fok
OPEL

Reégi Jat.
Tiker SC
Szedett-Ved.
DR. Vizesek
POSTA

Régi Jat.
Utkoprok
Pecasok
Sztrada 792
Kinizsi
Teke-Tak1
Posta

Opel
Teke-Tak1
Tiiker SC
Szedett-Ved.
KAVANOVA
Si6fok
Predator
Kinizsi

DR. Vizesek
Kartog. Esztergom
Si6fok
Nagykanizsa
Szedett-Ved.
Muranyi¢k
Sztrada 792
Paks
Szarvasuzok
Balog Uveges
Pecasok
Szekszard
Oregutasok
Egyesiileten kiv.
Muranyi¢k

509 fa
509 fa
509 fa
508 fa
505 fa
504 fa
504 fa
504 fa
503 fa
499 fa
498 fa
497 fa
496 fa
495 fa
494 fa
494 fa
493 fa
492 fa
491 fa
489 fa
489 fa
486 fa
486 fa
485 fa
485 fa
485 fa
484 fa
482 fa
481 fa
481 fa
479 fa
475 fa
471 fa
470 fa
466 fa
464 fa
463 fa
462 fa
460 fa



64.Balazs Tibor
65.Bertalan Tibor
66.Dobai Jozsef
67.Herner Csaba
68.Lukacs Gyorgy
69.Andaliocs Péter
70.Racz Csaba
71.Horvath Tivadar
72.Lukacic Ivan

73. Torok Jozsef
74.Tapacs Szilard
75.1d. Kozma Karoly
76.Varga Istvan
77.Gruber Gyorgy
78.Sar1 Laszlo

79. Tamas Attila
80.Marcsing6 Andras
81.Szerb Gyorgy

Kinizsi
Kartog. Esztergom
Balog Uveges
Predator
Balog Uveges
Balog Uveges
Teke-Tak1
Szarvasuzok
KAVANOVA
Opel
Szekszard
Szekszard
Teke-Tak1
Si6fok
Szarvasuzok
Tiiker SC
Predator
Szarvasuzok

458 fa
458 fa
458 fa
452 fa
450 fa
445 fa
444 fa
442 fa
441 fa
440 fa
432 fa
432 fa
415 fa
403 fa
399 fa
383 fa
383 fa
365 fa



